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Rippa Dorii
Cuatro Rayas
Amador Diez Cuvee
El Ilusionista
Vecrima
Martín Codax
Marqués de Riscal
Foravila

Zonas Variedades de Uvas Copa   Botella

Blancos

Cavas & Champagne

Rosados

D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ribera del Duero
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ca.Rioja
Vino de la tierra
D.O.Navarra
D.O.Ribera del Duero
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ribera del Duero
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ribera del Duero
D.O.Ca.Rioja
D.O.Ribera del Duero
I.G.P. Mallorca

3,80 €

4,10 €

18,00 €
17,50 €
19,00 €
28,00 €
21,50 €
20,00 €
24,00 €
22,50 €
29,00 €
31,00 €
41,00 €
63,00 €
20,50 €
22,00 €
41,00 €
42,00 €
22,00 €

Tintos

Monologo Vendimia Seleccionada
Boyante Roble
Ontañon Crianza
Ontañon Crianza Magnum 1,5
Orube Crianza
Origenes Dehesa de Luna
Inurrieta Cuatrocientos Crianza
Rippa Dorii Crianza
Mi Lugar Crianza
Salomon Geografias
Queiron Gabriel Reserva
El Arca (viñedos singulares)
Ramón Bilbao Crianza
Viña Pedrosa Cepa Gavilán
Marqués de Murrieta Reserva
Protos Reseva
Febrer

D.O.Rueda
D.O.Rueda
D.O.Rueda
D.O.Rueda
D.O.Monterrei
D.O.Rias Baixas
D.O.Rueda
I.G.P. Mallorca

Verdejo
Verdejo
Verdejo
Verdejo
Godello
Albariño
Verdejo
Chardonnay/Riesling/Moscatel

19,00 €
17,00 €
51,00 €
22,00 €
24,00 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
18,00 €

3,80 €

Casa Primicia Rosado
Barcolobo Lacrimae Rerum

D.O.Ca.Rioja
I.G.P.Tierra de Castilla Leon

Garnacha
Tempranillo

18,00 €
24,00 €

3,30 €

Rigol Brut Nature
Freixenet Brut Barroco Reserva
Möet Chandon Brut Imperial
Möet Chandon Ice

D.O.Cava
D.O.Cava
A.O.C.Champagne
A.O.C.Champagne

Xarel·lo/Macabeo/Parllada
Parellada/Xarel·lo/Macabeo
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay/Pinot Meunier
Pinot Noir/Pinot Meunier/Chardonnay

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo/Garnacha
Tempranillo/Garnacha
Tempranillo/Garnacha/Graciano
Cabernet Sauvignon/Syrah/Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon/Garnacha/Graciano/Syrah/Merlot
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Garnacha
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo/Graciano/Mazuelo/Garnacha
Tempranillo
Merlot/Monastrell/Cabernet Sauvignon

16,00 €
24,00 €
68,00 €
93,00 €


